9/2/2014 Cityof Danbury, CT Mail - Re: Post 1983 Pension Board Meeting 09/09/14 at 4:00 PM
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Re: Post 1983 Pensmn Board Meeting 09/09/14 at 4 00 PM

Shaun Mccolgan <s.mccolgan@danbury-ct.gov> Thu, Aug 28, 2014 at 7:51 PM
To: James Hicks <j.hicks@danbury-ct.gov>

Cc: "a.baker@danbury-ct.goV' <a.baker@danbury-ct.gov>, Barbara Coles <b.coles@danbury-ct.gov>, David St
Hilaire <D.StHilaire@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Dianne Rosemark <D.Rosemark@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Lori Kaback
<L.Kaback@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Mark Boughton <M.Boughton@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Mark Williams
<M.Williams@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Phil Curran <P.Curran@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Shaun McColgan
<S.McColgan@ci.danbury.ct.us>, "sophia.zalios" <sophia.zalios@gmail.com>, Terrence Shanahan
<T.Shanahan@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Virginia Alosco <V.Alosco@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Ed Lopes <e.lopes@danbury-
ct.gow

Jim:
| have a dr appt on that day and time that | will try to reschedule. Il let you know after | check on that.

Sent from my iPhone

On Aug 28, 2014, at 5:49 PM, James Hicks <j.hicks@danbury-ct.gov> wrote:

Post 1983 Pension Board Members,

We will be meeting on Tuesday September 9, 2014, at 4:00PM, in the
Common Council Caucus Chambers located on the third floor at City
Hall. The following is our agenda:

1. Work related disability pension request from Detective Lieutenant Ed
Lopes.

(Please advise whether or not you will be able to attend the
meeting. Thank you.)

Detective Jim Hicks
Post 1983 Pension Board Secretary

<Det Lt Lopes Pension Request.pdf> nn
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